
School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

200577Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 200577 - A SKELTON - TO TANNER WILLIAMS ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:00 amDEPART TANNER WILLIAMS

 2 7:20 amFINDLEY RD & NATCHEZ HWY

 3 7:22 amFINDLEY RD & FINDLEY CT E

 4 7:24 am15010 FINDLEY RD

 5 7:26 am5150 ALBERT EVANS RD S

 6 7:27 am5311 ALBERT EVANS RD S

 7 7:28 amNATCHEZ HWY &  ALBERT EVANS RD

 8 7:29 am5320 ALBERT EVANS RD S

 9 7:30 am5479 ALBERT EVANS RD N

 10 7:31 am5461 ALBERT EVANS RD N

 11 7:32 amE WILMER WAY DR & GRADY DUNN RD S

 12 7:35 am5340 NATCHEZ HWY

 13 7:37 am4921 NATCHEZ HWY

 14 7:38 am5030 NATCHEZ HWY

 15 7:45 am15621 HOWELLS FERRY RD

 16 7:55 am14650 HOWELLS FERRY RD

 17 8:00 amTANNER WILLIAMS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0710)

 18 8:10 amARRIVE TANNER WILLIAMS PARK SITE

ZONE 2 - 200577 - A SKELTON - FROM TANNER WILLIAMS ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:20 pmTANNER WILLIAMS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0710)

 2 3:25 pm14650 HOWELLS FERRY RD

 3 3:27 pm15621 HOWELLS FERRY RD

 4 3:36 pm5030 NATCHEZ HWY

 5 3:37 pm4921 NATCHEZ HWY

 6 3:38 pm5340 NATCHES HWY

 7 3:39 pm5320 ALBERT EVANS RD N

 8 3:42 pm5461 ALBERT EVANS RD N

 9 3:43 pm5479 ALBERT EVANS RD N

 10 3:44 pm15005 GRADY DUNN RD S

 11 3:45 pm5311 ALBERT EVANS RD S

 12 3:46 pm5150 ALBERT EVANS RD S

 13 3:47 pm15010 FINDLEY RD

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

 14 3:48 pmFINDLEY RD & SPOTTED FAWN

 15 3:49 pmFINDLEY RD & FINDLEY CT

 16 4:10 pmARRIVE TANNER WILLIAMS PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

200878Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 200878 - CONNIE CAYLOR - TO TANNER WILLIAMS ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 6:45 amDEPART TANNER WILLIAMS PARK SITE

 2 7:15 am6741 CHARLIE LN

 3 7:18 amWARD RD @ COBBS CORNER SIGN

 4 7:18 am15110-D WARD RD

 5 7:22 amGRADY DUNN RD W & MORGAN LN N

 6 7:25 amGRADY DUNN RD S & GRADY DUNN RD W

 7 7:26 am15350 GRADY DUNN RD

 8 7:26 am15322 GRADY DUNN RD S

 9 7:27 am15152 GRADY DUNN RD S

 10 7:29 am15005 GRADY DUNN RD S @ MORGAN LANE E

 11 7:34 amNATCHEZ HWY & RYALS

 12 8:00 amTANNER WILLIAMS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0710)

ZONE 2 - 200878 - CONNIE CAYLOR - FROM TANNER WILLIAMS ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:52 pmTANNER WILLIAMS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0710)

 2 3:25 pmDEPART TANNER WILLIAMS PARK SITE

 3 3:57 pm15110-D WARD RD

 4 4:00 pmGRADY DUNN RD W & MORGAN LN N

 5 4:04 pmGRADY DUNN RD S & GRADY DUNN RD W

 6 4:05 pm15350 GRADY DUNN RD

 7 4:05 pm15322 GRADY DUNN RD S

 8 4:06 pm15152 GRADY DUNN RD S

 9 4:07 pm15005 GRADY DUNN RD S @ MORGAN LANE E

 10 4:20 pmARRIVE TANNER WILLIAMS PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201252Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201252 - D FAIRCLOTH - TO TANNER WILLIAMS ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:20 am11125-A TANNER WILLIAMS RD ACROSS FROM D'S STORE

 2 7:22 am11375 TANNER WILLIAMS RD @ SOLID ROCK CHURCH

 3 7:23 am11700 OLD TANNER WILLIAMS @ SECOND ENTRANCE

 4 7:28 amBIG CREEK DR & TANNER WILLIAMS RD

 5 7:30 amNOVATAN LOOP & TANNER WILLIAMS RD

 6 7:33 am13050 TANNER WILLIAMS RD

 7 7:35 am13070 TANNER WILLIAMS RD

 8 7:36 am871 DYKES RD

 9 7:37 am930 DYKES RD N

 10 7:38 am1030 DYKES RD

 11 7:45 amTANNER WILLIAMS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0710)

 12 7:55 amARRIVE TANNER WILLIAMS PARK SITE

ZONE 2 - 201252 - D FAIRCLOTH - FROM TANNER WILLIAMS ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:15 pmTANNER WILLIAMS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0710)

 2 3:17 pm871 DYKES RD

 3 3:25 pm930 DYKES RD N

 4 3:30 pm1030 DYKES RD N

 5 3:33 pmBIG CREEK DR & TANNER WILLIAMS RD

 6 3:35 pmNOVATAN LOOP & TANNER WILLIAMS RD

 7 3:40 pm11375 TANNER WILLIAMS RD @ SOLID ROCK CHURCH

 8 3:45 pm11700 OLD TANNER WILLIAMS @ SECOND ENTRANCE

 9 3:47 pm11125-A TANNER WILLIAMS RD ACROSS FROM D'S STORE

 10 3:49 pm13050 TANNER WILLIAMS RD

 11 3:51 pm13070 TANNER WILLIAMS RD

 12 3:58 pmARRIVE TANNER WILLIAMS PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201259Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201259 - J HOLLINHEAD - TO TANNER WILLIAMS ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:15 amDEPART TANNER WILLIAMS

 2 7:19 am1860 WILMER RD

 3 7:20 am2020 WILMER RD

 4 7:21 am2180 WILMER RD

 5 7:22 am2200 WILMER RD

 6 7:25 amGOFF RD & BAXTER RD

 7 7:25 amOAK CT & BAXTER RD

 8 7:26 am2680 BAXTER RD

 9 7:26 am2653 BAXTER RD

 10 7:27 am13221 GOFF RD

 11 7:27 am13351 GOFF RD

 12 7:27 am13562 GOFF RD

 13 7:29 am2770 WILMER RD

 14 7:30 am2815 WILMER RD

 15 7:32 am3150 WILMER RD

 16 7:35 am13722 LACO COOPER RD

 17 7:36 am13600 LACO COOPER RD

 18 7:41 am3775 SHERBROOK RD

 19 7:42 amHONEYSUCKLE DR & HOWELLS FERRY RD

 20 7:43 am13590 HOWELLS FERRY RD

 21 7:43 amTIMBER SPRINGS DR S & TIMBER SPRINGS CT

 22 7:44 am13355 HOWELLS FERRY RD

 23 7:46 am13225 HOWELLS FERRY RD

 24 7:50 am3742 WILMER RD

 25 7:51 am3475 WILMER RD

 26 7:52 am3425 WILMER RD

 27 7:53 am3325 WILMER RD

 28 7:54 am2927 WILMER RD

 29 7:55 am2875 WILMER RD

 30 7:55 am2833 WILMER RD

 31 7:58 am2651 WILMER RD

 32 7:58 am2460 WILMER RD

 33 7:59 am2283 WILMER RD

 34 7:59 am2221 WILMER RD

 35 8:00 amTANNER WILLIAMS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0710)

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

 36 8:05 amARRIVE TANNER WILLIAMS PARK SITE

ZONE 2 - 201259 - J HOLLINHEAD - FROM TANNER WILLIAMS ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:25 pmDEPART TANNER WILLIAMS

 2 3:30 pmTANNER WILLIAMS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0710)

 3 3:31 pm1860 WILMER RD

 4 3:31 pm2020 WILMER RD

 5 3:31 pm2180 WILMER RD

 6 3:32 pm2200 WILMER RD

 7 3:33 pm2221 WILMER RD

 8 3:34 pm2283 WILMER RD

 9 3:34 pm2460 WILMER RD

 10 3:36 pmGOFF RD & BAXTER RD

 11 3:37 pmOAK CT & BAXTER RD

 12 3:38 pm2680 BAXTER RD

 13 3:39 pm2653 BAXTER RD

 14 3:40 pm13221 GOFF RD

 15 3:41 pm13351 GOFF RD

 16 3:42 pm13562 GOFF RD

 17 3:44 pm2651 WILMER RD

 18 3:45 pm2770 WILMER RD

 19 3:45 pm2815 WILMER RD

 20 3:47 pm2833 WILMER RD

 21 3:48 pm2875 WILMER RD

 22 3:48 pm2927 WILMER RD

 23 3:49 pm3150 WILMER RD

 24 3:50 pm13722 LACO COOPER RD

 25 3:51 pm13600 LACO COOPER RD

 26 3:52 pm3325 WILMER RD

 27 3:53 pm3425 WILMER RD

 28 3:54 pm3475 WILMER RD

 29 3:55 pm3742 WILMER RD

 30 3:57 pm3775 SHERBROOK RD

 31 3:58 pmHONEYSUCKLE DR & HOWELLS FERRY RD

 32 3:59 pm13590 HOWELLS FERRY RD

 33 3:59 pmTIMBER SPRINGS DR S & TIMBER SPRINGS CT

 34 4:00 pm13355 HOWELLS FERRY RD

 35 4:01 pm13225 HOWELLS FERRY RD

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

 36 4:09 pmARRIVE TANNER WILLIAMS PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201291Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201291 - C ROBERTS - TO TANNER WILLIAMS ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:20 am1871 MACK HINTON RD E

 2 7:20 am1751 MACK HINTON RD

 3 7:23 am14440 TANNER WILLIAMS RD

 4 7:25 am14575 TANNER-WILLIAMS RD

 5 7:27 am14870 BROWN LOOP RD

 6 7:28 amBROWN LOOP RD & HOMESTEAD LN

 7 7:28 am15140 BROWN LOOP RD N

 8 7:29 am15460 BROWN LOOP RD

 9 7:30 am11540 STATE LINE RD

 10 7:33 am1150 STATE LINE RD

 11 7:33 am14935 SECTION LINE RD

 12 7:34 am15200 SECTION LINE RD

 13 7:37 am14935 SECTION LINE RD

 14 7:38 am820 CEMETERY RD

 15 7:39 am970 CEMETERY RD

 16 7:40 am1258 SAM ROBINSON RD

 17 7:40 am1248 SAM ROBINSON RD

 18 7:40 am1200 SAM ROBINSON RD

 19 7:41 am1120 SAM ROBINSON RD @ END OF PAVEMENT (TURN 

AROUND)

 20 7:48 amTANNER WILLIAMS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0710)

 21 7:50 amARRIVE TANNER WILLIAMS PARK SITE

ZONE 2 - 201291 - C ROBERTS - FROM TANNER WILLIAMS ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:20 pmTANNER WILLIAMS ELEMENTARY (0710)

 2 3:32 pm1751 MACK HINTON RD

 3 3:32 pm1871 MACK HINTON RD E

 4 3:32 pm14440 TANNER WILLIAMS RD

 5 3:34 pm14575 TANNER-WILLIAMS RD

 6 3:36 pm14870 BROWN LOOP RD

 7 3:37 pmBROWN LOOP RD & HOMESTEAD LN

 8 3:37 pm15140 BROWN LOOP RD N

 9 3:38 pm15460 BROWN LOOP RD

 10 3:39 pm1540 STATE LINE RD

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

 11 3:42 pm11150 STATE LINE RD

 12 3:42 pm14935 SECTION LINE RD

 13 3:43 pm15200 SECTION LINE RD

 14 3:44 pm15055 SECTION LINE RD

 15 3:45 pm15030 SECTION LINE RD

 16 3:46 pm14935 SECTION LINE RD

 17 3:47 pm970 CEMETERY RD

 18 3:48 pm820 CEMETERY RD

 19 3:49 pm1258 SAM ROBINSON RD

 20 3:49 pm1248 SAM ROBINSON RD

 21 3:49 pm1200 SAM ROBINSON RD

 22 3:50 pm1120 SAM ROBINSON RD @ END OF PAVEMENT (TURN AROUN

 23 3:57 pmARRIVE TANNER WILLIAMS PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201628Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201628 - PATTI THORNBURG - TO TANNER WILLIAMS ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:00 amDEPART TANNER WILLIAMS

 2 7:27 am15245-B TANNER WILLIAMS RD

 3 7:28 am1150 STATE LINE RD

 4 7:32 am251 STATELINE RD

 5 7:35 amROLAND DAVIS RD N & STATE LINE RD

 6 7:36 amSTATE LINE RD & GUY WILLIAMS RD

 7 7:37 amKENDRICKS RD & STATE LINE RD S

 8 7:43 am2200 GRAND BAY WILMER RD S ,36608

 9 7:44 am1175 GRAND BAY WILMER RD S

 10 7:46 amGRAND BAY WILMER RD S ,36608 & MISSION RD

 11 7:47 amFRANK WILLIAMS RD & GRAND BAY WILMER RD

 12 7:48 am160 GRAND BAY WILMER RD N

 13 7:48 am370 GRAND BAY WILMER RD N

 14 7:52 am891 GRAND BAY WILMER RD N

 15 7:55 am961 GRAND BAY WILMER RD N

 16 7:58 amTANNER WILLIAMS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0710)

ZONE 2 - 201628 - PATTI THORNBURG - FROM TANNER WILLIAMS ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:30 pmDEPART TANNER WILLIAMS

 2 3:30 pmTANNER WILLIAMS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0710)

 3 3:34 pm14950 TANNER WILLIAMS RD

 4 3:35 pm15101 TANNER WILLIAMS RD

 5 3:39 pm640 STATE LINE RD

 6 3:44 pmSTATE LINE RD & WATTS RD

 7 3:45 pm50 STATE LINE RD

 8 3:45 pmROLAND DAVIS RD N & STATE LINE RD

 9 3:46 pmSTATE LINE RD & GUY WILLIAMS RD

 10 3:47 pmKENDRICKS RD & STATE LINE RD S

 11 3:58 pmGRAND BAY WILMER RD S ,36608 & MISSION RD

 12 3:59 pm220 GRAND BAY WILMER RD S

 13 4:00 pmFRANK WILLIAMS RD & GRAND BAY WILMER RD

 14 4:02 pm370 GRAND BAY WILMER RD N

 15 4:03 pm700 GRAND BAY WILMER RD N

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

 16 4:04 pm891 GRAND BAY WILMER RD N

 17 4:05 pm1271 GRAND BAY WILMER RD N

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201665Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201665 - M SOUTHERLAND - TO TANNER WILLIAMS ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:15 amDEPART TANNER WILLIAMS

 2 7:24 amNOVATAN LOOP DR & NOVATAN RD N

 3 7:24 amNOVATAN RD N & CREEK LN

 4 7:25 am613-A YOUNG NECK RD

 5 7:25 am525 YOUNG NECK RD

 6 7:25 am483 YOUNG NECK RD

 7 7:29 am11550 HAMPTON RD

 8 7:31 amHAMPTON RD & MARSHALL YOUNG RD

 9 7:34 am11885 HAMPTON RD

 10 7:40 amNOVATAN RD & ORA LN

 11 7:41 amNOVATAN RD & CATHERINE CREEK DR

 12 7:44 am620 NOVATAN RD

 13 7:44 am670 NOVATAN RD

 14 7:50 amTANNER WILLIAMS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0710)

 15 7:55 amARRIVE TANNER WILLIAMS PARK SITE

ZONE 2 - 201665 - M SOUTHERLAND - FROM TANNER WILLIAMS ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:20 pmDEPART TANNER WILLIAMS

 2 3:25 pmTANNER WILLIAMS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0710)

 3 3:30 pmNOVATAN LOOP DR & NOVATAN RD N

 4 3:30 pmNOVATAN RD N & CREEK LN

 5 3:31 pm823 NOVATAN RD N

 6 3:34 pm613-A YOUNG NECK RD

 7 3:35 pm525 YOUNG NECK RD

 8 3:35 pm483 YOUNG NECK RD

 9 3:38 pm11550 HAMPTON RD

 10 3:39 pmHAMPTON RD & JESSE JACKSON DR

 11 3:41 pm11885 HAMPTON RD

 12 3:44 pmJARED DR & NOVATAN RD

 13 3:48 pmNOVATAN RD & ORA LN

 14 3:50 pmNOVATAN RD & CATHERINE CREEK DR

 15 3:50 pm620 NOVATAN RD

 16 3:51 pm670 NOVATAN RD

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

 17 3:56 pmARRIVE TANNER WILLIAMS PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201895Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201895 - J MCKENZIE - TANNER WILLIAMS ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:00 amDEPART WILMER PARK SITE

 2 7:17 am15065 STARLIGHT AVE

 3 7:17 amSTARLIGHT AVE & APOLLO CT

 4 7:18 am15190 STARLIGHT AVE

 5 7:18 amN KIMBERLY AVE & GALAXY CT

 6 7:19 am7081 S KIMBERLY AVE

 7 7:20 am7050 KIMBERLY AVE

 8 7:20 amASTRO DR & AMAZON RD

 9 7:21 amASTRO DR & NILE RD

 10 7:22 amASTRO DR & GANGES RD

 11 7:23 amASTRO DR & CAPRICORN RD

 12 7:26 amMOFFETT RD & HILLMOOR RD (STOP ON HILLMOOR)

 13 7:27 amMOFFETT RD & JANUS RD (STOP ON JANUS)

 14 7:30 am7451 SHALIMAR DR

 15 7:45 amTANNER WILLIAMS @COUNTRY STORE (0710)

 16 8:00 amTANNER WILLIAMS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

ZONE 2 - 201895 - J MCKENZIE - TANNER WILLIAMS ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 2:50 pmDEPART WILMER PARK SITE

 2 3:15 pmTANNER WILLIAMS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0710)

 3 3:45 pmTANNER WILLIAMS RD @ OLD COUNTRY STORE

 4 3:47 pm15065 STARLIGHT AVE

 5 3:47 pmSTARLIGHT AVE & APOLLO CT

 6 3:47 pm15190 STARLIGHT AVE

 7 3:50 pmN KIMBERLY AVE & GALAXY CT

 8 3:52 pm7010 KIMBERLY AVE

 9 3:52 pm7050 KIMBERLY AVE

 10 3:52 pmASTRO DR & AMAZON RD

 11 3:53 pmASTRO DR & NILE RD

 12 3:54 pmASTRO DR & GANGES RD

 13 3:58 pmMOFFETT RD & HILLMOOR RD (STOP ON HILLMOOR)

 14 4:01 pmMEDUSA LN & SHALIMAR DR

 15 4:35 pmARRIVE WILMER PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201896Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201896 - S MORSE - TO TANNER WILLIAMS ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:05 amDEPART TANNER WILLIAMS

 2 7:05 amTANNER WILLIAMS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0710)

 3 7:10 am4060 WILMER RD

 4 7:11 am4350 WILMER RD

 5 7:13 amJEFFREY RD & WIGGINS LN

 6 7:14 am6155 WILMER RD

 7 7:15 am6025 WILMER RD

 8 7:16 am5801 WILMER RD

 9 7:18 am5641 WILMER RD

 10 7:19 am5561 WILMER RD

 11 7:20 am5150 WILMER RD

 12 7:25 am14201 HOWELLS FERRY RD

 13 7:25 am3245 DRISKELL RD S

 14 7:27 amRANDOLPH FOSTER RD & DRISKELL LOOP W

 15 7:30 am14130 DRISKELL LOOP RD S

 16 7:31 am14080 DRISKELL LOOP RD

 17 7:45 amARRIVE TANNER WILLIAMS PARK SITE

ZONE 2 - 201896 - S MORSE - FROM TANNER WILLIAMS ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:20 pmDEPART TANNER WILLIAMS PARK SITE

 2 3:25 pmTANNER WILLIAMS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0710)

 3 3:28 pm4060 WILMER RD

 4 3:30 pm4350 WILMER RD

 5 3:32 pmJEFFREY RD & WIGGINS LN

 6 3:34 pm5150 WILMER RD

 7 3:35 pm5561 WILMER RD

 8 3:36 pm5641 WILMER RD

 9 3:37 pm5801 WILMER RD

 10 3:38 pm6025 WILMER RD

 11 3:39 pm6155 WILMER RD

 12 3:41 pm14201 HOWELLS FERRY RD

 13 3:44 pm3245 DRISKELL LOOP RD S

 14 3:45 pmRANDOLPH FOSTER RD & DRISKELL LOOP W

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

 15 3:46 pm14130 DRISKELL LOOP RD S

 16 3:48 pm14080 DRISKELL LOOP RD

 17 3:50 pmARRIVE TANNER WILLIAMS PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools


